
__ _

o

hiANu..u (C.m Jo, jutf 490J e.G. | C,

eNe,.u se v.cs.s. o.ust, nCN AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT j j lcn o .oc .e cm i.i.ioi ,

V i . eNoue i, sCo ic.r.cN No '2 .eoumrcNeru.cN.se noutst No. .. ,.oacr No of p,iu .<,sggc{e og
Two (2) 77-036 Mod. 2

s ,ssu o e, vnn s .on u s1suo e, ,q us.. ,s . n.s s> usos |
U. S. Nuclear Regulttory Commission
Division of Contracts
Washington, D. C. 20555

/ cCNr..CTC. 00DL | | EtC# JTF code | 8'
N.mt .No .oc.Ess .MENouf Nr C,

[ SCUC:7.rioN No.

F- 7
Claire Merrill o^rio <s m u

' ' ' " " '
. .. , .|','; 1010 Fifth Avenue ,acoa c' NRC-16-77-036su e New York, NY 10028 e cCN'.c^ncN.creo.on No
C i.e

# *o.fto 45 bl.uk i 0 9

. ? Mig Stocs .,Pt,t3 OP*tt To .mtNOmtNTS C, sCLCf.fiCNS

O 5 -- - ~ ' - **- u- n ~ ."~'.-. =' 04 ~+ 0 . . ~a.

0,............~~.~,....~a.....~..........i._..,

f., S g.i.q . .%,..., -...e. .e *.. ~ . (b) 5 .c. =.e....g ee.. . e . ...... . h .... 8 'h e e#ee .....H..; .e ( d S. .e .+. ,e..e ., *el .ge.=

... ., -,,.. .. ... .~,.-- ,o .. .. .. . ... . ..ceivio r n.e issu c c,,ic ,. ion ro rne neu. No
..itun C, ,ot.. .c.No-tioce e~r to u u. . . ~ . . . . . . . . . . . . ~ . . . . . . . . . . . . . ~ ~ . .

.,.i..u,~,u..6.~...,...o..i snenio .., ..sutr ,N nacicN c, vou. C ,i.
.,....o...............~,P.........~,..~..o.......o.......,,,,,,,ou...au.

J .(CQngNT!P.G .PeO .PP.C,11.IIGN oAI. (f/ ,,es,,rret)

31X0200.707 70-19-08 B1566 (Deobligate $2,500.00)
l i. 'H,s SLCc. .,Puis ,CNL, To **CosHC.fioNS C, C3NT.ACS/C.ot.S

:., n .. c, . . o . . . . .-- ., . .

3.c%.... ,s.n. . .. ,

O n,.. .. ~. .a , ,,,.......a u.... . ., .. .. ... ,.... .. .,, ...o , ...i.. u.. . .

,e n..s.~......~...,,,.,
i,-u.o.. . ..... s.. a .. ,.,. ..... n.

62 O t Sc.tPf'CN , .MENo,*tNr / maCo.,1CAI.QN

A. This modification ratifies the earlier agreement between the NRC Project Officer and
the Contractor to t.erminate this contract effort, by mutual agreement of the parties,
at the conclusion of Phase II of the contract.

B. The Contractor has received the sum of $5,005.00 on account of work and services
pe, formed, or articles delivered, under the completed portion of the contract. The
Government acknowledges the right of the Contractor to retain such paymen. . The
parties agree that such sum constitutes the total amount to which the Contractor is
entitled.-

-

C. Accordingly, this agreement deobligates $2,500.00 as the contract price is reduced
from $7,505.00 to $5,005.00.

$'

e...............u..u..........u........._.mm..u..
"' o gh";ogqc;;'=$ Nc' "*'"o e cC~n.c=.,o,,i.C. . ocu no to s,cN . ,s occu-~r .No um.~ 3

, , , cCris to ,ssu~c C, a

..

N.., hC, c ...co..c . J W M ' d ' /1 + ]GUU |

. ,, u~,,,_,,.,,,n-.,.

a6,, ,,
, , . . ~ . . . . . , i i, ,,m . , n.., ;

1i, N. .N. n rt, c. ,c, . , , .,. .. ,..., , , . e.,. sch . ,.N. c, mN,..c C,,e . , f,,. .. , , , i , o. ,, ,,_

du,w sass venw- /d/N xary ao Mattia ter a geg
|

30.t0t . s 5.* a = = s . ' ". "* *. .* * < s . . '* .- s u -. a
- 8010290 0 % !


